
V

17901268 725086    |      www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

Su
rf

ac
e 

&
 S

us
pe

nd
ed

POLO

 A suspended luminaire for open area spaces. The POLO has a variety of lumen outputs and sizes providing an excellent 

source of illumination.

Product MIS/POLO
Circular LED Suspended

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/53W
*5460lm

/73W
*7644lm

/73W
*7644lm

/98W
*12012lm

Size /500
Ø500mm

/700
Ø700mm

/900
Ø900mm

/1200
Ø1200mm

/1500
Ø1500mm

Driver /STD
Non-Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

/TWH
Tunable White

Colour /WH
White

Diffuser Options /OP
Opal

Emergency
/RME3
Remote three hour 
maintained 
emergency

/RME3-ST
Remote three hour 
maintained self test 
emergency

/RME3-PRO
Remote three hour DALI 
addressable 
emergency

/RME3-WI
Remote Three hour 
Wireless addressable 
emergency

To Specify: POLO HUB  LED, 73W, 7644lm, 4000k, LED suspended finished white supplied complete with standard control gear. Part 
code: MIS/POLO/73W/7644lm/STD/840/WH/OP/WS

*Please note: Wattage and Lumen figures are based from Indirect/Direct version.

- A range of lumen outputs from 5460-12012lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k - TWH

- Colours:  White or Silver, other colours available (/WH/SLV)

-  Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)

- Wireless Control (/WI) 

- Available in Remote Emergency (/RME3/RME3-ST

  /RME3-PRO) 

- Wireless Emergency (/RME3-WI)

- Distribution: Direct or Direct/Indirect (/DL/UDL)

- Mounting: Suspended as standard (/WS)

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Height)

  Ø500mm x 80mm

  Ø700mm x 80mm

  Ø900mm x 80mm

  Ø1200mm x 80mm

  Ø1500mm x 80mm


