



















## A suspended luminaire for open area spaces. The POLO has a variety of lumen outputs and sizes providing an excellent source of illumination.

- A range of lumen outputs from 5460-12012lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k TWH
- Colours: White or Silver, other colours available (/WH/SLV)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)
- -Wireless Control (/WI)
- Available in Remote Emergency (/RME3/RME3-ST /RME3-PRO)
- Wireless Emergency (/RME3-WI)

- Distribution: Direct or Direct/Indirect (/DL/UDL)
- Mounting: Suspended as standard (/WS)
- Dimensions: (Diameter x Height)

Ø500mm x 80mm

Ø700mm x 80mm

Ø900mm x 80mm

Ø1200mm x 80mm

Ø1500mm x 80mm

Product	MIS/POLO Circular LED Suspended						
Light Source	LED						
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/53W *5460lm	/73W *7644Im		/73W *7644lm		/98W *12012lm	
Size	/500 Ø500mm	/700 Ø700mm	/90 Ø900		/1200 Ø1200mm	/1500 Ø1500mm	
Driver	/STD Non-Dimming	1 '-	,		/SDIM h Dimming	/WI Wireless Control	
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k		/840 4000k			/TWH Tunable White	
Colour	/WH White						
Diffuser Options	/OP Opal						
Emergency	/RME3 Remote three hour maintained emergency	/RME3-ST Remote three hour maintained self test emergency		/RME3-PRO Remote three hour DALI addressable emergency		/RME3-WI Remote Three hour Wireless addressable emergency	

To Specify: POLO HUB LED, 73W, 7644lm, 4000k, LED suspended finished white supplied complete with standard control gear. Part code: MIS/POLO/73W/7644lm/STD/840/WH/OP/WS

\*Please note: Wattage and Lumen figures are based from Indirect/Direct version.



